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2005 21000 (European)

PARTS LIST
Cylinder Head Cover

ITEM NAME

GASKET,SPARK PLUG (Ref # 11061)
GASKET,HEAD COVER (Ref # 11061A)
CAP (Ref # 11065)
VALVE-ASSY-REED (Ref # 12021)
COVER,HEAD (Ref # 14091)
PIN,10.1X12X14 (Ref # 92043)
RING-O,HEAD COVER BOLT (Ref # 92055)
BOLT,HEAD COVER (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153)

CLAMP,LH (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP,RH (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11061-0104
11061-1165
11065-1247
12021-1130
14091-1540
92043-4009
92055-1352
92151-1221
92153-0602
92171-0051
92171-0093
92171-0305
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