



# 2005 Z1000 (European)

## PARTS LIST

### Cylinder Head Cover

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,SPARK PLUG (Ref # 11061)	11061-0104	4
GASKET,HEAD COVER (Ref # 11061A)	11061-1165	1
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-1247	2
VALVE-ASSY-REED (Ref # 12021)	12021-1130	2
COVER,HEAD (Ref # 14091)	14091-1540	1
PIN,10.1X12X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-4009	4
RING-O,HEAD COVER BOLT (Ref # 92055)	92055-1352	6
BOLT,HEAD COVER (Ref # 92151)	92151-1221	6
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0602	4
CLAMP,LH (Ref # 92171)	92171-0051	1
CLAMP,RH (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0093	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)	92171-0305	1